

The Bootleggers Music Group Launches The Darla Z Show

9/23/2024 - Cincinnati, Ohio — Introducing Award Winning Singer/Songwriter Darla Z's New Radio Show on Bootlegger Radio

CINCINNATI, OH, UNITED STATES, September 23, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Introducing Award

"

Darla s Interview with
Richard What an
accomplishment he has
made and he has overcome
a lot. Wow, this gained so
much respect as I had no
idea he struggled and had
so much doubt in himself.
WOW!"

Danelle C

Winning Singer/Songwriter Darla Z's New Radio Show on <u>Bootlegger Radio</u> – a show that dives deep into the lives of her mega guests, focusing on their success stories and why they never gave up!

On September 23, 2024, at 5:45 p.m EST Bootlegger's Radio announces the 'Darla Z Live from the Hollywood Room' will kick off its inaugural show with renowned TV Star Richard Rawlings, owner of the beloved and globally known brand Gas Monkey Garage.

Darla Z's new show broadcasting every Monday is certain to entertain audiences around the world with her exciting

line-up of remarkable guests, described as "movers and shakers" in any industry or people who make a difference in the lives of others. "I am so thrilled to be sharing the exciting success stories of my guests," Darla Z states. "These people became who they are today because they refused to quit. I can't wait to share their stories of perseverance, courage, and intimate details on their determination to never give up."

Included in Darla Z's line-up following Richard Rawlings interview is Grammy Award winning composer Kitt Wakely, renowned beauty icon Peter Lamas, CCM media personality Brandon Woolum, and internationally known speaker and lecturer Simone O'Brien, who tells her personal survivor story of domestic abuse. Christy Beam, author of 'Miracles from Heaven,' which book was later turned into a movie by that same name starring Jennifer Gardner, is also on the list of notables who are guests on Darla Z's show.

Bootlegger's Radio can be heard around the world in 150+ countries on all seven continents. The 'Darla Z Live from the Hollywood Room' show is available on the Bootlegger's web site at https://bootleggersmusicgroup.com/darla-z-show, through Bootlegger's App (available for download on Apple and Google), Darla Z's web site at www.darlaz.com, and Darla Z's YouTube

Channel Darla Z https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCj k8VJMFK510T76ymg-qJw.

To learn more about <u>The Bootleggers Music Group</u> you can visit them online at <u>www.bootleggersmusicgroup.com</u> or on all streaming services by searching The Bootleggers Music Group.

The Bootleggers Music Group welcomes all interview requests to discuss not only their music but also conversations regarding mental health and suicide prevention. The group is also looking forward to tours in 2024! Want the Bootleggers to Play at your event? Contact them on their official site or call them at 513.407.4807!

ABOUT

The Bootleggers Music Group is a collection of individuals from across 7 continents who continue to magnetize listeners with their music. The seeds of the group were planted in 2020, when artist Paul Jones found himself and his business deemed "non-essential." However, rather than wallow in darkness forever, he was inspired by a visit from his lifelong friend Wayne Maxwell, who suggested he turn to music and God for healing. It was a meaningful turning point in Paul's life.

Producing something for everyone, no matter what their faith or belief, The Bootleggers Music Group's lineup soon expanded to include not just fellow musicians, but producers, writers, and composers from all over the world. Currently, the group can be found performing at clubs, parties, and even parking lots across the region. With an unwavering love for both God and Music, they continue to inspire listeners with every song they perform.

SOCIAL MEDIA LINKS

YouTube: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCG4CVs3 6ZsHLg0QDP362Ng

Spotify: https://open.spotify.com/artist/7Dx4tmAblNoknxnrlbS2Xc

SoundCloud: https://soundcloud.com/paulejones

MEDIA CONTACT

Company Name: The Bootleggers Music Group LLC

Contact Person Name: Paul E Jones

Address: 3847 Race Road, Cincinnati, Ohio

City: Cincinnati State: Ohio Country: USA

Email: bootleggers music group@gmail.com

Phone: 513-407-4807

Website: https://bootleggersmusicgroup.com/

Paul E Jones

The Bootleggers Music Group

+1 5133799905

email us here

Visit us on social media:

Χ

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/745772188

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.